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STUDENT FEEDBACK QUESTIONNAIRES -
BIDHAN CHANDRA COLLEGE, ASANSOL,
2023-24

Email *

dhruba8509@gmail.com

STREAM *

(O B.A.HONOURS
(O B.A.PROGRAM
(® B.Sc. HONOURS
(O B.Sc. PROGRAM
(O B.Com. HONOURS

(O B.Com. PROGRAM

QUESTIONNAIRE 1 - STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE CONTENT

PLEASE RATE THE COURSES ON THE FOLLOWING ATTRIBUTES USING THE 10 - POINT SCALE: 10-8 =
VERY GOOD, 8- 6 = GOOD, 6 - 5 = SATISFACTORY, 5 - 0 = BELOW THRESHOLD

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrY GEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2d... 115
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RATE Your Course *

BELOW
VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTORY THRESHOLD
COMPLETE
COURSE @
1. RATE ON: Depth of the course content including project work if any
*
VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTORY  BELOW AVERAGE
COMPLETE
COURSE @
2. RATE ON: Extent of coverage of course
*
VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTORY  BELOW AVERAGE
COMPLETE
COURSE @

3. RATE ON: Applicability/ relevance to real-life situations

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrY GEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2d... 2/15
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VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTORY  BELOW AVERAGE

COMPLETE
COURSE @

4. RATE ON: Learning value (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,analytical
abilities and broadening perspectives)

VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTORY  BELOW AVERAGE

COMPLETE
COURSE @

5. RATE ON: Clarity and relevance of textual reading material

VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTORY  BELOW AVERAGE

COMPLETE
COURSE @

6. RATE ON: Extent of effort required by students

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrY GEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2d... 3/15
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RIGOROUS STANDARD MODERATE MILD

COMPLETE O @ O O

COURSE

QUESTIONNAIRE 2 - STUDENT FEEDBACK ON TEACHERS

PLEASE RATE THE COURSES ON THE FOLLOWING ATTRIBUTES USING THE 10 - POINT SCALE: 10-8 =
VERY GOOD, 8- 6 = GOOD, 6 - 5 = SATISFACTORY, 5 - 0 = BELOW THRESHOLD

1. RATE ON: Knowledge base of the teachers (as perceived by you) *

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

O O 0O O 0O O O O O @

2. RATE ON: Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and comprehensibility) *

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

O O O 0O O O O O 0 @

3. RATE ON: Sincerity / Commitment of the teachers *

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

O O O O 0O O O O O @

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrY GEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2d... 4/15
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4. RATE ON: Interest generated by the teacher *

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

O O 0O O 0O O O O O @

5. RATE ON: Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availability of the *
teacher to motivate further study and discussion outside class)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

O O O 0O O O O O 0 @

QUESTIONNAIRE 3 - STUDENT'S OVERALL EVALUATION

1. The syllabus of each course was *

O Adequate
O Inadequate
@ Challenging

O Dull

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(O 100%1t085%
@® 85%t070%
(O 70%t055%

O Less than 55 %

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrY GEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2d... 5/15
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3. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the course? *

(O More than adequate
@ Adequate
(O Inadequate

O Very poor

4. How helpful was the teacher in advising? *

@ Very helpful

O Sometimes helpful
O Not at all helpful

O Did not advise

5. Internal assessment was *

@ Always fair

O Sometimes fair
O Sometimes unfair

O Usually unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrY GEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2d... 6/15
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6. Were your assignments discussed with you? *

@ Yes, fully
O Yes, partly

(O Sometimes discussed

O Not discussed at all

QUESTIONNAIRE 4 - STUDENT'S EVALUATION OF THE PROGRAM OF STUDY

1. Did the prospectus have details on course availability, support services and facilities *
available?

Yes
D No

2. Did the prospectus have details on refund structure and financial aid available? *

Yes
D No

3. What determined your choice of the subject? *

@ Interest in the subject and past scores in the subject
O Influence of parents/ friends/ teachers and reputation of the department/ teachers
O Ease of getting admission and easy to pass

O Suitable for getting a job after completion of higher education

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrY GEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2d... 7/15
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4. The choice of courses offered was *

@ Very good

Just satisfactory
Not satisfactory

Inevitable

5. Were the laboratories /studios/workshops adequately equipped and properly maintained?

@ Yes, fully

Yes, partially
Not well equipped

Not well maintained

6. Did the department have provision to take care of student grievances? *

@ Yes, fully

Yes, partially
Sometimes

Not existing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrY GEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2d... 8/15
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7. At the end of the programme of study you emerged *

@ Better informed and skilled
More enthusiastic for further study
Less enthusiastic for further study

Can not say

8. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your department? *

@ Very good

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

9. How do you find the institution’s administration? *

@ Always helpful

Generally helpful
Indifferent

Cumbersome

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrY GEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2d... 9/15
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10. Did you participate in any of the extra curricular activities of the department/ institution? *

Often
@ Sometimes
Rarely

Never

11. Was the Students’ Union a true representative of the student community? *

@ Yes

Largely
Marginally

No

12. Have you made friends with anyone, which you expect will last long? *

With many
@ With a few
With One

With none

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrYGEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2... 10/15
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13. After leaving how will you talk about your institution ? *

@ Proudly

(O Just satisfactorily

O Indifferently

(O Hatefully

QUESTIONNAIRE 5 - STUDENT'S OVERALL RATING OF THE PROGRAM OF STUDY

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrYGEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2... 11/15
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PLEASE RATE THE COURSES ON THE FOLLOWING ATTRIBUTES USING THE 10 - *
POINT SCALE: 10 - 8 = VERY GOOD, 8 - 6 = GOOD, 6 - 5 = SATISFACTORY, 5-0 =
BELOW THRESHOLD

Very good Good Satisfactory Below threshold

Academic content @

Usefulness of
teaching materials

Usefulness of
study-groups in
further learning

Timeliness of
practical work

Educative value of
mid-programme
placement

@ ©®©® ® @

Offering and
seeking helpful
feedback

Fairness of
evaluation

Interaction with
faculty

Interaction with
administration

Library facilities

Computer facilities

Hostel facilities

Recreational
facilities

@ ®©® ©®© ®© ® ©®© ©® @

Extra-curricular @
activities

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrYGEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2... 12/15
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Sports facilities @ O O O

QUESTIONNAIRE 5 - STUDENT'S OVERALL RATING OF THE PROGRAM OF STUDY

Exit Questionnaire for Graduating Students

1. What do you plan to do after completion of the programme? *

O HIGHER STUDIES

@® JoB

(O SELF BUSINESS

(O OTHERS

2. Which courses were most valuable? Why?

All of the are very useful

3. Which courses were least useful? Why?

None

4. Whom do you consider to be the best teacher? *

Ajay Kumar Sharma & Soumen Sir &Apurba sir

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrYGEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2... 13/15
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5. What important topics were not covered by the courses? *

None

6. Was the advice received from your adviser helpful and was it timely? *

(:) Yes

No

Maybe

7. Were your expectations from the department adequately satisfied? *

@ Yes

No

8. Have you made lasting friendship with anyone in the department ?

(:) Yes

No

9. Would you like to keep in touch with the department after you leave it? *

C) Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C7Qu-mCXKjisEcAsi4_hXzqHrYGEV96-g40erKTyON8/edit#response=ACYDBNgwQIQp1sQTqo3f2tBJSqgl2... 14/15
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10. Will you join the Alumni Association of the department / institution? *

Yes

No

(® Maybe

11. How do you think you can help BIDHAN CHANDRA COLLEGE to improve? *

Become successful in life

NAME WITH DATE

Dhruba Bauri 03/06/2024
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PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

Name *

Sahil Prasad

Age *

20

Education (Parent's) *

Masters in bcom

Occupation *

Corporate job

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/edit#response=ACYDBNiaQ_nYzkZu23N9OKYRwWS. .. 1/4
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STREAM (Student's) *

(O B.A.HONOURS
(® B.A PROGRAM
(O B.Sc. HONOURS
(O B.Sc. PROGRAM
(O B.Com. HONOURS
(O B.Com. PROGRAM
(O B.B.A. HONOURS

(O B.C.A.HONOURS

Department (Student's) *

English

Particulars

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/edit#response=ACYDBNiaQ_nYzkZu23N9OKYRwWS. .. 2/4
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PLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING PARTICULARS *

) Strongly
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree
Getting
admission in the
College for my @

ward is a matter
of pride for me.

The admission

process in the @
College is fair

and accurate.

My ward is

improving his

knowledge

basethrough @
interaction with

professors of

the College.

The discipline in
the College is @
good.

The atmosphere

in the College is

conducive for @
learning

Thereis a

positive change

in the behaviour @
of my ward after

joining the

College.

The curriculum

of the course is

well designed

and promotes @
learning

experience of

the students.

B.C. College is @
one of the best
Colleges of the

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/edit#response=ACYDBNiaQ_nYzkZu23N9OKYRwWS. .. 3/4
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West Bengal

The College
information is
accessible to all. @

Dial your College

is providing

Opportunities to

interact with

College Officers. @

The College
Employees are

cooperative. @

The changes
introduced in the
College in recent

years are @

progressive.

progressive.

Suggestion on Curriculum (if any)

SUGGESTIONS FOR OVERALL IMPROVEMENT

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM 202324
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Name

138 responses

Md. Farid Ahmad

Md Khurshid

Sahil Prasad

Md khurshid

Md ayub

Israil Khan

MD MUSTAQUEEM KHAN

Md tahir

Abdul Rauf

Bijendra Kumar paswan

Souvik Nayak

Ajay kumar Sharma

Sudin Mukherjee

Vivek Pathak

Khusnuma khanam

Snehajit Dey

Debopriyo das

Goutam Dey

Prasanta Kumar Biswas

Kahkashan Nasim

Saba Naz

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 2/25
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Nisith Sarkar

GAUSIA FATMA

Gopal Murmu

Sandhya Mondal

Jitendra prasad

Aloke Kumar Maitra

Rina Singh

Md kamal ahmed

Dipen Dawn

Binod Kumar Burnwal

Mahzabi kousar

Rohit das

Biswajit murmu

DEBU MUKHERJEE

Sani Mandi

Dipa Chatterjee

Sayan Choudhury

BHAIROB MAJI

Disha pal

Nisa Bauri

Sougata Gupta

Khama paul

Uttam Dutta

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 3/25
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Debdas Das

Swapan mondal

Lachmi Narayan shaw

gopinath kunui

Babli shaw

Arup Roy

Chandan Dawn

Sukumar diyan

Kripasindhu roy

Shyamal chakraborty

Ashok paul

Rashid Khan

Nikhat parween

Imrana Khatoon

Md kalim Ansari

MD Shahabuddin

Arshi Malka

Sanjoy bauri

Dibendu Maji

Piu Chakraborty

Sourav Das

Achinta Kabiraj

Avisekh Bauri

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 4/25
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Ashok mudi

. Ramesh Mudi
Suraj jamadar
Baisakhi Banerjee
Nayema khatoon
Rahul Mudi

My reyaz uddin
Seraj Ansari

Saba Tarannum
Sujit dey

Mother -Ruby fatima ,father - Md Azad ali
Quddus Ansari
Saba khatoon
Shayeshta parween
Sana parween
Afreen Hameed
Noman uddin
Shahjahan Bano
Shahjahan Bano
Shagufta parween
Azra Sarwat

MD MOBARAK HUSSAIN

Azima Zafar /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 5/25
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Md kalam uddin
Bablu Ruidas

Jiten Das

Shahid akhtar khan
Asish Ghosh
Abhay das

Anima Dey
Swapna Sinha
Sania Jamal

Jagannath Dey

36 more responses are hidden
Age

138 responses

30
23 (16.7%)

20

2 (8.7%)
10 (7.2%)
10
5](3. 6%
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1(8%) 12 (8.7%)

761%)
66(‘}0 ?/°i 5 2(;/5‘(346"2’ é%
0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics

.21( 2414

ﬁi

I8 copy

203,2.2%) 5 4 4
’m ( ((,/c

J.

6/25



8/16/24, 3:04 PM PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

Education (Parent's)

138 responses

10th pass
Graduate
Graduate

10th

10th

10

B.A honours
12th pass
Graduation

12th

10 th

Graduation
Madhyamik

12th pass
Matric

6th pass

A big thankyou for all teachers
Masters in bcom
Matriculatury
H.S

BA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 7125
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7th class

Below Matric

Higher Secondary

BAin eng

Hs

Higher secondary

BIMS

None matirk

Non metric

Secondary education.

HS pass

12 th pass

4th class

B.ALLB

Matrix

Sanskrit Honours

Sanskrit honours

9th pass

Bengoli honours

Bengali honours

Madhyamik pass

N/A

10th Class

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 8/25
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Graudate

Graduated

mamata kunui

7pass

Bengali honours

B.A honors

B.A.honours

Nothing

Under 10th

Matric passed

Md .Ahmadullah

None

Father

3rd year

H.s pass

H.S pass

Seven pass

Graduated

Under 5th class

Matric passed

5th class

b.com.graduated

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 9/25
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4 class

llliterate

7 class

Mother=8th pass Father=8th pass

Under school

9th paas

9th paas

9th

Chandi charan Das

Higher secondary

Madhyamik

Not completed his secondary school

Matriculation

Uneducated

8 pass

12

Nil

8th pass

10 pass

No

No

B.COM

HS

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 10/25
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8th pass

Class 8

12 PASSED OUT

10th pass + NSDC

NA

Government employees

Matriculation

Non-educated

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 11/25
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Occupation

138 responses

Business
Business
House wife
Housewife
Business man
Student
Businesses
Self employed
Businessman
Service
Labour
Housewife
Business man
Guard

House wife
Businessman
Bussiness
Day laborer
Corporate job
An employee of private company

Occurred

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 12/25
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Running a shop

Sales Man

Bussiness man

Contractor worker

Hotel manager

Asst menager

Salaried employee

Private company

business

Tailor master

Teacher in charge(TIC)

Fireman

rtired sale

Lawyer

Medical store

Because did not afored

Marble Labour

Daily labour

Salesman

Worked under contractor in Burnpur factory.

Tution tutor

house wife

Howker

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics
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Tailor

Work

Motar cycle Mechanic

Daily labour

Daily worker

Bus Driver

Retrud

Daly labour

Daly labour

Labour

Student

Basinss man

Shop

Mother - house wife, father - crane operator

Worker

Worker

Father=Blacksmith ,Mother=Housewife

Buisness man

Buisness

daily wage

12th pass

Farmer

Hawker

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 14/25
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UG

Graduate

Car driver

Nothing

Private employee
Retired (isco service)
Railway employee
Business woman
Service man
Salesman

Islamic teacher
GOVERNMENT JOB
Daily wage worker
BUSINESS

Instructor of A.C & Refrigeration trade at Asansol Ramakrishna Mission Ashrama Vocational
Training Center

Mason
Teaching

Service Man

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 15/25
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STREAM (Student's) 10 copy

138 responses

@® B.A. HONOURS
@® B.A. PROGRAM
@ B.Sc. HONOURS
@ B.Sc. PROGRAM
@ B.Com. HONOURS
@ B.Com. PROGRAM
® B.B.A. HONOURS
® B.C.A. HONOURS

SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 16/25
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Department (Student's)

138 responses

History

Commerce
Economics

Urdu

Commerce
Philosophy
Zoology

Urdu

Bengali
Economics

History department
Economic

Bengali

History honours
Sanskrit

Bengali Department
Bangali

Urdu honours
HISTORY

Zoology

English

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 17/25
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Physics

B.com

Bcom

commerce

Very good

Department of commerce

BA program in urdu

Bcom program

BA Urdu honours

Sanskrit

Sanskrit Honours

BENGALI

Bengoli

B.A. Hons. In Bengali

bangali

Sanskrit hons

philosophy

Philosophy

Shaista Rashid

Urdu Department

Program in Bengali

Bengali program

Urdu department

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 18/25
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History department
History Department
History

Rehana khatoon

Farzana khatoon

History department

BA history HONS

Arts

History Hons. Samiran Dey
History Hons- Souradip sinha
Mana dey

Mrinal Chandra paul
Economic honours
Economics honours
Z00LOGY

Chemistry

ZOOLOGY DEPARTMENT

Zoology department

Particulars

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 19/25
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PLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING PARTICULARS |D Copy

Il Strongly Agree [l Agree [0 Neutral [l Disagree [l Strongly Disagree

60

40

20

i B
S

e R N
‘(\Q @é 6\5
c <@ W N\

< »
Suggestion on Curriculum (if any) ID Copy
61 responses

6

6 (9!895)) (8.2%) 5 (8.2%)
4 (6.6%)
4
2 (3.3%2 (3.3%)
2

1 A @APE@CPAarEearaaraE@as@ .Crasa .araardaaraezai .6 7 .ard aPraaraccraracaradrae

0
Acollege may... Can improve... Gst NA Please Try to... every ye...

Bc college bes... Curriculum pe... ItIs Convenie... Not any Very good

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics
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SUGGESTIONS FOR OVERALL IMPROVEMENT

67 responses

Good

NA

If bus service it's arranged by college will be beneficially for all students
Good

Nill

No

Good education for all students

N/A

Maybe

Recorded classes video or course available in YouTube should be given to students via
WhatsApp.

Bussnis

Improve the tcs self service link

Focus on educational development with discipline and avoid politics
good

All students are always helpful from department teachers
Placement assistance should be provided

yes

All the improvement are good

Better communication

Help ful

Learning /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 21/25
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No comments
Setifayar
Setifayer

1. General Education: Include courses in humanities, social sciences, and natural sciences to
provide a well-rounded education.

2. Communication Skills: Emphasize courses in writing, public speaking, and interpersonal
communication to improve communication abilities.

3. Critical Thinking: Offer courses in logic, philosophy, and critical analysis to develop
analytical and problem-solving skills.

4. Technology and Innovation: Include courses in technology, digital literacy, and innovation to
stay updated with technological advancements.

5. Practical Experience: Provide opportunities for internships, research projects, and hands-on
learning experiences relevant to students' fields of interest.

6. Personal Development: Offer courses or workshops on time management, leadership, and
personal finance to help students develop essential life skills.

7. Electives: Allow students to explore their interests by offering a variety of elective courses
across different disciplines.

This comprehensive approach can help students develop a well-rounded skill set and prepare
them for success in their careers and personal lives.

1. General Education: Include courses in humanities, social sciences, and natural sciences to
provide a well-rounded education.

2. Communication Skills: Emphasize courses in writing, public speaking, and interpersonal
communication to improve communication abilities.

3. Critical Thinking: Offer courses in logic, philosophy, and critical analysis to develop
analytical and problem-solving skills.

4. Technology and Innovation: Include courses in technology, digital literacy, and innovation to
stay updated with technological advancements.

5. Practical Experience: Provide opportunities for internships, research projects, and hands-on
learning experiences relevant to students' fields of interest.

6. Personal Development: Offer courses or workshops on time management, leadership, and
personal finance to help students develop essential life skills. /

7. Electives: Allow students to explore their interests by offering a variety of elective courses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 22/25
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across different disciplines.

This comprehensive approach can help students develop a well-rounded skill set and prepare
them for success in their careers and personal lives.

Overall good
No need

1. every subject should be a official whatsapp group ,2. every teacher should be kind and
supportive for every single studend, 3. b.c collage group should not admite any plitical parties
3. notice for backlog subjec

If bus service its arrange by college will be beneficially for all Students
If bus servise it's arranged by college will be beneficially for all students
If bus service its arranged by college will be beneficially for all students
If bus service it's arrange by college will be beneficially for all student
This is tha best college

Yes

Workbooks presentation studies

All are Good

Very nice collage

Focus on more teaching job-oriented skills that's it.

Activity centred improvement

Nothing

To help nurture the teacher - student relationship in a safe, appropriate .
Creating spaces and very well work

Very good

To get feedback.

All are best /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vB81bUH30LgSXcKj4kQnQ-RUsz89SGcqrB_OWOyy0OHQ/viewanalytics 23/25
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Everything is fine

| Don't know

Good Education for all students

Good education for all students

Excellent

Some instruments are needed in this College especially for science department.

Everything is at its best. Best college for having graduation over here

OVERALL GOOD

Nothing to say but just one request. Please highlight success of students (whether it is ex-
student) from every class to class so that other new students can be inspired. E.g. someone
got success or good marks in UPSC or CUET-PG or CSIR-UGC-NET or any other exams or
competitions . It is also an honourable marketing for the college that can create more
reputation to it also.

Best experience
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BIDHAN CHANDRA COLLEGE TEACHER"S
FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

Feedback of the teaching staffs on a 5 point scale

GENERAL INFORMATION

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rntpBCdaR0QBd2QUkYAeEmZoiTu9uOkp0_iat1yGztA/edit#response=ACYDBNgvbcniQArymogMFc9BgvGilm... 110
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BIDHAN CHANDRA COLLEGE TEACHER"S FEEDBACK FORM 2023-24

Your Discipline/ Subject taught in the institution *

O ONONONONONONONONONONONONONONOIONONG

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rntpBCdaR0QBd2QUkYAeEmZoiTu9uOkp0_iat1yGztA/edit#response=ACYDBNgvbcniQArymogMFc9BgvGilm...

English

Bengali

Hindi

Sanskrit

Urdu

History

Philosophy

Political Science
Economics

Geography

Zoology

Botany

Environmental Science
Physics

Chemistry
Mathematics

Business Administration
Computer Applications

Commerce

2/10
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Your current designation in the institution *

SACT 1
SACT 2
@ Assistant Professor

Associate professor

Your teaching experience (In this institution only) *

@ Less than 5 years
5-10years
10 - 20 years
20 - 30 years

More than 30 years

YOUR FEEDBACK ON THE FOLLOWING AREAS (Give your points in a 5 point scale, 5
being the BEST and 1 the WORST)

1. Current overall student behavior *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rntpBCdaR0QBd2QUkYAeEmZoiTu9uOkp0_iat1yGztA/edit#response=ACYDBNgvbcniQArymogMFc9BgvGilm...  3/10
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2. Current overall student merit *

3. Current overall student discipline *

4. Current overall student activity *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rntpBCdaR0QBd2QUkYAeEmZoiTu9uOkp0_iat1yGztA/edit#response=ACYDBNgvbcniQArymogMFc9BgvGilm...  4/10
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5. Coordination with students *

6. Availability of infrastructural facilities *

7. Availability of research facilities *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rntpBCdaR0QBd2QUkYAeEmZoiTu9uOkp0_iat1yGztA/edit#response=ACYDBNgvbcniQArymogMFc9BgvGilm...  5/10
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8. Coordination with other teachers *

9. Friendliness and cooperative attitude of other teachers *

10. Coordination with office staff *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rntpBCdaR0QBd2QUkYAeEmZoiTu9uOkp0_iat1yGztA/edit#response=ACYDBNgvbcniQArymogMFc9BgvGilm...  6/10
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11. Cooperative nature of office staff *

12. Availability of teaching aids *

13. Availability of smart classrooms *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rntpBCdaR0QBd2QUkYAeEmZoiTu9uOkp0_iat1yGztA/edit#response=ACYDBNgvbcniQArymogMFc9BgvGilm...  7/10
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14. Availability of sports equipment and infrastructural facilities *

15. Availability of medical/ first-aid facilities *

16. Availability of hostel/ residential facilities for students *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rntpBCdaR0QBd2QUkYAeEmZoiTu9uOkp0_iat1yGztA/edit#response=ACYDBNgvbcniQArymogMFc9BgvGilm...  8/10
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17. Availability of quarters/ residential facilities for staff *

18. Canteen facilities *

19. Cleanliness of campus *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rntpBCdaR0QBd2QUkYAeEmZoiTu9uOkp0_iat1yGztA/edit#response=ACYDBNgvbcniQArymogMFc9BgvGilm...  9/10
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20. Congeniality of overall atmosphere *

21. Suggestions on Curriculum Development

22. Suggestions on further improvement
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STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY -
BIDHAN CHANDRA COLLEGE, ASANSOL,
2023-24

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction Survey
regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality in higher
education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

1. Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. a) Yes b) No *

® a

2. Your Age in years *

Below 18years
18-19years

19-20years

@ 20-27years

Above 21 years

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-gLCm1PLYj1Hs3VA7hU1CLQFzhIZYEHKZOI6nWV3C6Y/edithresponse=ACYDBNiFwpAWRfIS3VaZ9AKKCS... 112
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4. Gender: a) Female b) Male c) Transgender *

5. What degree program are you pursuing now? a) Bachelor's b) Master’s *

® a

6. What subject area are you currently pursuing? a)Arts b) Commerce c) Science d)*
Professional Studies

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-gLCm1PLYj1Hs3VA7hU1CLQFzhIZYEHKZOI6nWV3C6Y/edithresponse=ACYDBNiFwpAWRfIS3VaZ9AKKCS5...  2/12
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7. YOUR SUBJECT *

O Physic(Hons)
Chemistry(Hons)
Mathematics(Hons)
Zoology(Hons)
Geography(Hons)
Economics(Hons)
Bengali(Hons)
English(Hons)
English(PG)
Hindi(Hons)
Urdu(Hons)
Sanskrit(Hons)
Political Science(Hons)
History(Hons)
Philosophy(Hons)
Accountaning(Hons)
Taxation(Hons)

BBA

BCA

Program in Science

Program in Arts

O ONONONONONONONONONONONO OO OO NONONONG,

Program in Commerce

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-gLCm1PLYj1Hs3VA7hU1CLQFzhIZYEHKZOI6nWV3C6Y/edithresponse=ACYDBNiFwpAWRfIS3VaZ9AKKCS...
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8. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 4 — 85 to 100% 3-70t084% *
2 -551069% 1- 30 to 54% 0 —Below 30%

9. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — *
Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 — Won'’t teach at all

10. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 4 — Always effective 3 — Sometimes  *
effective 2 — Just satisfactorily 1— Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-gLCm1PLYj1Hs3VA7hU1CLQFzhIZYEHKZOI6nWV3C6Y/editfresponse=ACYDBNiFwpAWRfIS3VaZ9AKKCS5...  4/12
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11. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as 4— Excellent 3— *
Very good 2 — Good 1 — Fair 0— Poor

12. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. 4 — Always fair  *
3 — Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually
unfair 0— Unfair
4
3
2

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-gLCm1PLYj1Hs3VA7hU1CLQFzhIZYEHKZOI6nWV3C6Y/editfresponse=ACYDBNiFwpAWRfIS3VaZ9AKKC5...  5/12
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13. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 4 — Every time 3 — *
Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0-— Never

14. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students. 4 — Regularly 3 — Often 2 — Sometimes 1 — Rarely O— Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-gLCm1PLYj1Hs3VA7hU1CLQFzhIZYEHKZOI6nWV3C6Y/editéresponse=ACYDBNiFwpAWRfIS3VaZ9AKKC5...  6/12
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15. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *

and emotional growth. 4 — Significantly 3 — Very well 2 — Moderately 1 — Marginally O— Not at
all

16. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 4 — Strongly agree 3 — *
Agree 2 — Neutral 1 — Disagree 0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-gLCm1PLYj1Hs3VA7hU1CLQFzhIZYEHKZOI6nWV3C6Y/editéresponse=ACYDBNiFwpAWRfIS3VaZ9AKKC5...  7/12
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17. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *

programme outcomes. 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —
Rarely 0-— Never

18. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. 4 — Every time *
3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0 — | don’t have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-gLCm1PLYj1Hs3VA7hU1CLQFzhIZYEHKZOI6nWV3C6Y/edithresponse=ACYDBNiFwpAWRfIS3VaZ9AKKC5...  8/12
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19. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 4 — Every *
time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1— Rarely 0 — Never

20. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges. 4 —Fully 3 — Reasonably 2 - Partially 1 — Slightly 0— Unable to

21. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. 4 — *
Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely 0 — Never

4

3

2

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-gLCm1PLYj1Hs3VA7hU1CLQFzhIZYEHKZOI6nWV3C6Y/editéresponse=ACYDBNiFwpAWRfIS3VaZ9AKKC5...  9/12
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22. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process. 4 — Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 —
Neutral 1 — Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree

23. The institute/ teachers use student-centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative-learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences. 4 —To a great extent 3 — Moderate 2 — Some what 1 — Very little 0 — Not at
all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-gLCm1PLYj1Hs3VA7hU1CLQFzhIZYEHKZOI6nWV3C6Y/edithresponse=ACYDBNiFwpAWRfIS3VaZ9AKKC... 10/12
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24. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 4 — Strongly *
agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1-—
Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree

4

3

2

25. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employ- *
ability skills to make you ready for the world of work. 4 — To a great extent 3 — Moderate
2 —-Some what 1 - Very little 0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-gLCm1PLYj1Hs3VA7hU1CLQFzhIZYEHKZOI6nWV3C6Y/edithresponse=ACYDBNiFwpAWRfIS3VaZ9AKKC... 1112
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26. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching. 4 — Above 90% 3 —70—-89% 2 -50 —69% 1 — 30 —49% 0 — Below 29%

27. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. 4 — *
Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2 — Neutral 1 — Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree

28. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

Starting class ka 1 month paraye fir to vo dikhte v nhi
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